Gre d?ciégf /e Jé%aze&Af;ééza.

Gy flenssoedect 2/,%1 Gpece

File in Carton 113.




@Tervitory of Hawaii,

Office of the Gouvernment Suruey,

Fomotut, T T March 9th,. 1909.......

Lot 47

Kaiwiki 3rd. Homesteads,

Hilo, Hawalii,

Beginning at a pipe at the North corner of this lot and on

the South side of Homestead Road (40 feet wide), the coordinates of

said pipe referred to Government Survey Trig. Station "Kauku" being

9991.0 feet North and 1415.3 feet West, as shown on Government Survey

Registered Map No,

1. 327°

2, 38°

3, 68°

4, B62°

5, 143°

6., 243°
7. 217°

8, 237°

157

50!
30!
301

00!
261
o1’

45!

2630.0

265.0

225.,0

190.0

2650.0
361.0
138.0
370.0

PNEPN %

2382,
feet
feeat

feet

feet

feet
feet
feet

feet

QA%

Wy H;»"

and running by true azimuths:-
along Lot 46 to a post;

along the North%dge of the Kolekole Gulch to
a post;
along the North
a post;

edge of the Kolekole Gulch to

along the North to

a post;

edge of the Kolekole Gulch

along Lot 48 to an iron pipe;

along homestead road to a pipe;
along same to a pipe;
along same to the point of beginning,

Area 45,70 Acres,

AT lorida

Assistant Government Surveyor,



